IRYAN
A

INSCRICAO
201805323-0

201801575-0
201803338-4
201805732-1
201803925-9
201806164-7
201804420-0
201809507-6
201806202-0
201811244-0
201802412-9
201801065-6
201708955-8
201802192-3
201704794-7
201805006-3
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NOME DO CANDIDATO
ALICE JULIA MACIEL VIEIRA

ANA LUIZA RODRIGUES BERNARDES
ELOISA MARIA PARIZI

EMANUELLY DILMANN HENRIQUE
GABRIELA VITORIA DE FARIAS MAIA
KAREN YASMIM SANTOS DE SOUZA
LAISA MARIA DA SILVA RUFINO
LARIELLY LUIZ DOS SANTOS

LAYRA KELLY SANTOS SILVA

MARIA EDUARDA GONCALVES FURLAN
MARIA EDUARDA ZIMER MARTINS SILVA
MILENA DE MELO TOARDI

NIKOLY KRIKI DE LIMA PRADO

PAMELA NAYELY AMARO

PATRICIA DOS SANTOS GOMES

TAISA BEATRIZ SANTANA CAVICHIOLI

CONH. LIN.

GERAIS PORT
26.0 10.0
27.0 20.0
16.5 28.0
26.0 20.0
31.0 11.0
20.0 14.0
21.0 10.0
35.5 14.0
36.0 18.0
29.0 15.0
255 8.0
28.0 14.0
24.5 14.0
23.5 8.0
29.5 18.0
29.0 10.0

LIN.
ESTR

4.0
5.0
4.0
14.0
10.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
7.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
8.0
8.0
7.0
0.0

GEO
6.0

7.5
3.0
15.0
10.5
10.5
12.0
9.0
9.0
10.5
3.0
18.0
10.5
9.0
6.0
4.5

HIS
14.0

515
135
14.0

9.5
10.0
135
11.0
14.0

8.5
14.0
10.5
12.0
515

7.0
15.0

RED
80.0

111.0
108.0
108.0
108.0
88.0
102.0
88.0
83.0
102.0
94.0
87.0
97.0
93.0
105.0
101.0

ETAPA 3
(PESO 2)

140.0
186.0
173.0
197.0
180.0
144.5
160.5
159.5
167.0
169.0
148.5
161.5
166.0
157.0
172.5
159.5

ETAPA 2
(PESO 2)

176.0
182.0
148.0
220.5
175.0
170.0
148.0
166.0
155.5
190.0
197.5
156.0
1325
165.0
168.0
140.5

ETAPA 1
(PESO 1)

1435
173.0
129.5
208.5
1535
139.0
145.0
126.0
131.5
150.5
172.0
164.5
168.0
143.0
151.0
168.0

ESCORE FINAL
775.5

909.0
7715
1043.5
863.5
768.0
762.0
777.0
776.5
868.5
864.0
799.5
765.0
787.0
832.0
768.0

CLAS SITUACAO

11
2
12

13

16

10

15

14

APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO



